Prominent Alumini

SR. NAME OF STUDENT
NO
1. ANKITA ATKARI

2. DIKSHA BANGADE

3. RUSHAB CHAUHAN

4. LOKESH THAKRE

5. GOUR AHER

6. SAGAR KHADSE

N

POOJA DAGDE
8. APEKSHA BOKDE

YEAR OF
PASSING
2019

2019

2019

2018

2024

2019

2020
2023

DESIGNATION

SENIOR

MICROBIOLOGY

ASSISTANCE
PROFESSOR

ASSOCIATE QA

RESEARCH
SCIENTIST

RESEARCH
TRAINEE
RESEARCHER

RESEARCH
TRAINEE

ADDRESS

HALDIRAM FOOD PVT.
LTD NAGPUR
KAMLA NEHRU
MAHAVIDYALAYA
,NAGPUR
HADAPSAR
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
NEAR TATA
HONEYWELL, PUNE
VIRAL DIAGNOSTIC
AND RESEARCH
LABORATORY ,
INDIRA GANDI AND
GOVERNMENT
MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL
NAGPUR

RAMAN SCIENCE
CENTER, NAGPUR
IVF OMEGA HOSPITAL
» NAGPUR

RAMAN SCIENCE
CENTER, NAGPUR




