Prominent Alumini

SR.	NAME OF STUDENT	YEAR OF	DESIGNATION	ADDRESS
NO		PASSING		
1.	ANKITA ATKARI	2019	SENIOR	HALDIRAM FOOD PVT.
			MICROBIOLOGY	LTD NAGPUR
2.	DIKSHA BANGADE	2019	ASSISTANCE	KAMLA NEHRU
			PROFESSOR	MAHAVIDYALAYA
				,NAGPUR
3.	RUSHAB CHAUHAN	2019	ASSOCIATE QA	HADAPSAR
			-	INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
				NEAR TATA
				HONEYWELL, PUNE
4.	LOKESH THAKRE	2018	RESEARCH	VIRAL DIAGNOSTIC
			SCIENTIST	AND RESEARCH
				LABORATORY,
				INDIRA GANDI AND
				GOVERNMENT
				MEDICAL COLLEGE
				AND HOSPITAL
				NAGPUR
5.	GOUR AHER	2024	RESEARCH	RAMAN SCIENCE
			TRAINEE	CENTER, NAGPUR
6.	SAGAR KHADSE	2019	RESEARCHER	IVF OMEGA HOSPITAL
				, NAGPUR
7.	POOJA DAGDE	2020	-	<u>-</u>
8.	APEKSHA BOKDE	2023	RESEARCH	RAMAN SCIENCE
			TRAINEE	CENTER, NAGPUR